Application : In indoor/outdoor, fixed wiring applications for mains and
submains
Conductor : Flexible Aluminium
Insulation : X-90 to AS/NZS 3808
Sheath : HFS-90-TP to AS/NZS 3808
AS/NZS 1660.5.6 (Equivalent to IEC 60332-1)
AS/NZS 1660.5.1 (Equivalent to IEC 60332-3-24)
Binder :       Non-hygroscopic tape wrapping
Voltage Rating:                 0.6/1kV
Operating
Temperature:
-40°C to +110°C
Min Bending Radius:      8 x cable diameter after installed
12 x cable diameter during installation.
Product Code Conductor Size
(mm2)
Dia of con.
mm
Dia of finish
cable(mm) Gross weight of
cable kg/km
AFX035 35 8.6 13.5 226
AFX050 50 10.4 15.4 286
AFX070 70 12.6 18.0 389
AFX095 95 14.0 19.6 485
AFX120 120 16.7 22.7 575
AFX150 150 18.1 24.5 730
AFX185 185 19.8 26.8 887
AFX240 240 22.9 30.3 1115
AFX300 300 25.6 33.4 1384
AFX400 400 28.7 35.1 1829
AFX500 500 32.6 41.8 2303
AFX630 630 36.8 46.8 2898
Flexible Aluminium Cables 0.6/1kV SDI 90°C
Physical & Electrical Characteristic
POWERMAC CABLES AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
Phone: 1800 100 000